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198607100001
76960

07/10/1986
12:00:00

ALMOR
QUALITY
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS GROSS
BUILDING CO
INC

79 168 9 6 Lot#:3 Book:9
Pg:6
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
11TH SECTOR

198607100001
77160

07/10/1986
12:00:00

ALMOR
QUALITY
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS GROSS
BUILDING
COMPANY

80 168 5 122 Lot#:14 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:122
Desc:GROSS'S
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
SOUTH, 1ST
PHASE OF
1ST SECTOR

198608110002
13100

08/11/1986
12:00:00

ALMOR
QUALITY
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS GROSS
BUILDING CO
INC

85 480 9 107 Lot#:43 Book:9
Pg:107
Desc:SOUTHE
RN HILLS, 6TH
SECTOR.

198608110002
14030

08/11/1986
12:00:00

ALMOR
QUALITY
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS GROSS
BUILDING CO
INC

85 475 9 107 Lot#:42 Book:9
Pg:107
Desc:SOUTHE
RN PINES,
6TH SECTOR.

198609190002
55620

09/19/1986
12:00:00

ALMOR
QUALITY
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS GROSS
BUILDING CO
INC

91 294 9 94 Lot#:1 Book:9
Pg:94
Desc:NAVAJO
HILLS, 8TH
SECTOR.

198610300002
98570

10/30/1986
12:00:00

ALMOR
QUALITY
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS GROSS
BUILDING CO
INC

97 857 9 107 Lot#:46 Book:9
Pg:107
Desc:SOUTHE
RN PINES,
6TH SECTOR

198602270000
52640

02/27/1986
12:00:00

ALMOR
QUALITY
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS GROSS
BUILDING CO
INC

62 241 6 17 Lot#:33 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:17
Desc:GROSS'S
ADDITION TO
ALTDANA
SOUTH, 2ND
PHASE OF
1ST SECTOR

198607070001
71410

07/07/1986
12:00:00

ALMOR
QUALITY
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS GROSS, ALVIN 79 458 5 122 Lot#:4 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:122
Desc:GROSS'S
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
SOUTH, 1ST
PHASE OF
1ST SECTOR

198606250001
60290

06/25/1986
12:00:00

ALMOR
QUALITY
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS GROSS
BUILDING CO
INC

78 68 5 122 Lot#:13 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:122
Desc:GROSS'S
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
SOUTH, 1ST
PHASE OF
1ST SECTOR



198608110002
13990

08/11/1986
12:00:00

ALMOR
QUALITY
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS GROSS
BUILDING CO
INC

85 494 6 17 Lot#:32 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:17
Desc:GROSS'
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
SOUTH, 2ND
PHASE, 1ST
SECTOR.

198609170002
50630

09/17/1986
12:00:00

ALMOR
QUALITY
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS GROSS
BUILDING CO
INC

90 962 9 94 Lot#:23 Book:9
Pg:94
Desc:NAVAJO
HILLS, 8TH
SECTOR


