	ch Criteria	1	ALMOR	QUALITY	HOMES IN	C; Inde:	<u>x Type= L</u>	and Record	ls;		1
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198607100001 76960	07/10/1986 12:00:00	ALMOR QUALITY HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	GROSS BUILDING CO INC	79	168	9	6		Lot#:3 Book:9 Pg:6 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 11TH SECTOR
198607100001 77160	07/10/1986 12:00:00	ALMOR QUALITY HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	GROSS BUILDING COMPANY	80	168	5	122		Lot#:14 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:122 Desc:GROSS'S ADDITION TO ALTADENA SOUTH, 1ST PHASE OF 1ST SECTOR
198608110002 13100	08/11/1986 12:00:00	ALMOR QUALITY HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	GROSS BUILDING CO INC	85	480	9	107		Lot#:43 Book:9 Pg:107 Desc:SOUTHE RN HILLS, 6TH SECTOR.
198608110002 14030	08/11/1986 12:00:00	ALMOR QUALITY HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	GROSS BUILDING CO INC	85	475	9	107		Lot#:42 Book:9 Pg:107 Desc:SOUTHE RN PINES, 6TH SECTOR.
198609190002 55620	09/19/1986 12:00:00	ALMOR QUALITY HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	GROSS BUILDING CO INC	91	294	9	94		Lot#:1 Book:9 Pg:94 Desc:NAVAJO HILLS, 8TH SECTOR.
198610300002 98570	10/30/1986 12:00:00	ALMOR QUALITY HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	GROSS BUILDING CO INC	97	857	9	107		Lot#:46 Book:9 Pg:107 Desc:SOUTHE RN PINES, 6TH SECTOR
198602270000 52640	02/27/1986 12:00:00	ALMOR QUALITY HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	GROSS BUILDING CO INC	62	241	6	17		Lot#:33 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:17 Desc:GROSS'S ADDITION TO ALTDANA SOUTH, 2ND PHASE OF 1ST SECTOR
198607070001 71410	07/07/1986 12:00:00	ALMOR QUALITY HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	GROSS, ALVIN	79	458	5	122		Lot#:4 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:122 Desc:GROSS'S ADDITION TO ALTADENA SOUTH, 1ST PHASE OF 1ST SECTOR
198606250001 60290	06/25/1986 12:00:00	ALMOR QUALITY HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	GROSS BUILDING CO INC	78	68	5	122		Lot#:13 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:122 Desc:GROSS'S ADDITION TO ALTADENA SOUTH, 1ST PHASE OF 1ST SECTOR

198608110002 13990	ALMOR QUALITY HOMES INC	Grantor	GROSS BUILDING CO INC	85	494	6	17	Lot#:32 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:17 Desc:GROSS' ADDITION TO ALTADENA SOUTH, 2ND PHASE, 1ST SECTOR.
198609170002 50630	ALMOR QUALITY HOMES INC	Grantor	GROSS BUILDING CO INC	90	962	9	94	Lot#:23 Book:9 Pg:94 Desc:NAVAJO HILLS, 8TH SECTOR